ApxaHreAbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTaHa (7172)727-132
AcTpaxanb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayAa (3852)73-04-60
BeAropoa, (4722)40-23-64
BpsiHCk (4832)59-03-52
BAaamBocTOK (423)249-28-31
Boarorpaa, (844)278-03-48
Boaoraa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTtepuHGypr (343)384-55-89
UBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06

TexHn4eckme XxapaKkTepucTUKu

UxeBck (3412)26-03-58
UpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KaAauHuHrpaa, (4012)72-03-81
Kaayra (4842)92-23-67
Kemeposo (3842)65-04-62
Kunpos (8332)68-02-04
KpacHoaap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosapck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Auneuk (4742)52-20-81

Kuprususa (996)312-96-26-47

MarnuToropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHbie YeAHbl (8552)20-53-41
HuxHui HoBropoa, (831)429-08-12
HoBokys3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

OpeAa (4862)44-53-42

OpeHb6ypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHs3a (8412)22-31-16

Poccusa (495)268-04-70

MepMmb (342)205-81-47
PocToB-Ha-AoHy (863)308-18-15
PsasaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapaTos (845)249-38-78
CeBacTonoAb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdbeponoas (3652)67-13-56
CMOAEHCK (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
CTaBponoAb (8652)20-65-13

KasaxcTaH (772)734-952-31

www.huixiang.nt-rt.ru | | hgb@nt-rt.ru

CypryT (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53

Tyaa (4872)74-02-29
TioMeHb (3452)66-21-18
YAbSIHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ydpa (347)229-48-12
Xa6apoBck (4212)92-98-04
YeaabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel, (8202)49-02-64
fipocaaBAb (4852)69-52-93

HaQ OeroBble AOPOXKU AOMALLHUE

cepum Knight
KomMmnaHuu HUIXIANG


http://www.huixiang.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:hgb@nt-rt.ru

Overview

Quick Details
Place of Origin:

Brand Name:
Model Number:
Screen Type:
Width:

Gender:
Foldable:
Applications:
Heart Rate Test:
Function:
Driving Type:

Material:

Home Use Treadmill Knight K&6T

China

HUIXIANG

Knight K5T
Capacitance screen
48-50cm (excluding)
Unisex

Yes

Indoor Fitness
Handheld

Exercise program
Electric

Steel

Product Description

Type Knight K5T
Motor DC 2.5HP
Input Voltage 220V 50Hz
Speed 0.5-16 Km/h
Multifunction Folding&Soft Landing

Screen

White LED Screen

Goal Training

Speed Quick Key 6

Time / Distance / Heart Rate /Speed/Calorie

With measuring heart rate function

Pulse - , .
by griping straight handrails
Programs 18
Function Speed/Inclice Quick Select/Zwift App
Running Belt Size 495%2750mm
Running Area 495x1305mm




Occupied Area

1630x820x1440mm

Packing Size 1740x850%370mm
N.W./G.W.(Kg) 85/100
Q'TY:20/40/40HQ 45/98/112




LED Screen Electric motorized treadmill Knight K7

Overview

Quick Details

Place of Origin: Shandong, China
Brand Name: Huixiang

Model Number: Knight K7
Screen Type: LCD Screen
Width: Over 50cm (including)
Gender: Unisex

Type: Treadmill

Color: Dark grey
Display: LED Screen
Packing: Carton

Product Description

Type KNIGHT K7LED
Motor DC 3.0HP
Speed 0.5-16 Km/h
Input Voltage AC 220V 50Hz
Incline 0-15% Incline

Screen with LED dial instrument display



Quick-speed/incline

Running Belt Size

Running Area

Occupied Area

Packing Size

N.W./G.W.(Kg)

Q'TY:20/40/40HQ

3/3

510*2810mm

510*1330mm

1850*896mm

1950*970*450mm

119/133

30/60/72

Carton packing

Packing Size 1950*970*450mm

Q'TY (20/40/40HQ)

30/60/72




Overview

Quick Details
Place of Origin:

Brand Name:
Model Number:
Screen Type:
Width:

Gender:
Foldable:
Applications:
Heart Rate Test:
Function:
Driving Type:

Material:

Home Use Treadmill Knight KSE

China

Huixiang

Knight K5E

LED Screen
48-50cm (excluding)
Unisex

Yes

Home

Handheld
Exercise program
Electric

Steel

Product Description

Type Knight K5E
Motor DC 2.5HP
Input Voltage 220V 50Hz
Speed 0.5-16 Km/h
Multifunction Folding&Soft Landing

Screen

White LED Screen

Goal Training

Time / Distance / Heart Rate /Speed/Calorie

Speed Quick Key

6

With measuring heart rate function

Pulse i , .
by griping straight handrails
Programs 18
Function Speed/Inclice Quick Select/Zwift App

Running Belt Size

495x2750mm




Running Area 495x1305mm
Occupied Area 1630x820x1440mm
Packing Size 1740x850%370mm
N.W./G.W.(Kg) 85/100
Q'TY:20/40/40HQ 45/98/112




Overview

Quick Details

Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Model Number:
Screen Type:
Width:

Gender:
Foldable:
Applications:
Heart Rate Test:
Function:
Driving Type:

Material:

Home Use Treadmill Knight KSE

China

Huixiang

Knight K5E

LED Screen
48-50cm (excluding)
Unisex

Yes

Home

Handheld
Exercise program
Electric

Steel

Product Description

Type Knight KSE

Motor DC 2.5HP
Input Voltage 220V 50Hz

Speed 0.5-16 Km/h

Multifunction

Folding&Soft Landing

Screen

White LED Screen

Goal Training

Time / Distance / Heart Rate /Speed/Calorie

Speed Quick Key 6

Pulse

With measuring heart rate function
by griping straight handrails




Running Area

495%x1305mm

Occupied Area 1630x820x1440mm
Packing Size 1740%850x370mm
N.W./G.W.(Kg) 85/100
Q'TY:20/40/40HQ 45/98/112

Packaging & Shipping

Carton packing

Packing Size

1740%x850x370mm

Q'TY (20/40/40HQ)

45/98/112




Home Use Treadmill Knight K3T

Overview

Quick Details

Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Model Number:
Screen Type:
Width:

Gender:
Foldable:
Applications:
Heart Rate Test:
Function:
Driving Type:
Material:

Type:

Product Name:
Application:
Packing:

Color:

Max user weight:
Logo:

Speed:
Display:

Motor:

Shandong, China
Huixiang

Knight K3T

HD Screen
45-47cm

Unisex

Yes

Home

Handheld
Exercise program
Electric

Steel

Treadmill
Motorized Treadmill
Indoor

Carton

Gray

120kg

Customer Logo
0.5-16km/h

Four LED Digital Tube Display
2.5HP

Product Description

Type Knight K3T
Motor DC 2.5HP
Input Voltage 220V 50Hz

Speed 0.5-16 Km/h

Multifunction

Folding&Soft Landing

Screen

7“ TFT Display

Goal Training

Time / Distance / Heart Rate /Speed/Calorie




Programs

18

Shocking system

Six shock& Helical Air Cushion

Running Belt Size 450%2750mm
Running Area 450%x1300mm
Occupied Area 1730x730%1340mm
Packing Size 1805x800x380mm
N.W./G.W.(Kg) 73/85
Q'TY:20/40/40HQ 48/100/102
Packaging & Shipping
Carton packing
Packing Size 1805x800x380mm
Q'TY (20/40/40HQ) 49/100/102




LED Screen Electric motorized treadmill Knight K7E

Overview

Quick Details

Place of Origin: Shandong, China
Brand Name: Huixiang

Model Number: Knight K7E
Screen Type: LED Screen

Width:

Gender:
Foldable:
Applications:
Heart Rate Test:
Function:
Driving Type:
Material:

Type:

Color:

Display:
Packing:

Motor:

Max user weight:
Logo:

Speed:

Usage:

Incline:

Over 50cm (including)

Unisex

Yes

Home

Handheld
Distance

Electric

Steel

Treadmill

Dark grey

LED Tube Screen
Carton

3.0HP

130kg
Customized Logo
0.5-16km/h

Bodybuilding Fitness

0-15%

Product Description

Type

Motor

Speed

Input Voltage

KNIGHT K7LED

DC 3.0HP

0.5-16 Km/h

AC 220V 50Hz



Screen with LED Tube Display

Goal Training Time / Distance / Heart Rate / Speed / Calorie
Quick-speed/incline 3/3

Running Belt Size 510*2810mm

Running Area 510*1330mm

Occupied Area 1850*896mm

Packing Size 1950*970*450mm

N.W./G.W.(Kg) 119/133
Q'TY:20/40/40HQ 30/60/72

Carton packing

Packing Size 1950*970*450mm

Q'TY (20/40/40HQ) 30/60/72




Home Use Treadmill Knight K3LED

Overview

Quick Details

Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Model Number:
Screen Type:
Width:

Gender:
Foldable:
Applications:
Heart Rate Test:
Function:
Driving Type:
Material:

Type:

Product Name:
Application:
Packing:

Color:

Max user weight:
Logo:

Speed:
Display:

Motor:

Shandong, China
Huixiang

Knight K3L

LCD Screen
45-47cm

Unisex

Yes

Home

Handheld
Exercise program
Electric

Steel

Treadmill
Motorized Treadmill
Indoor

Carton

Gray

120kg

Customer Logo
0.5-16km/h

Four LED Digital Tube Display
2.5HP

Product Description

Type Knight K3LED

Motor DC 2.5HP
Input Voltage 220V 50Hz

Speed 0.5-16 Km/h

Multifunction

Folding&Soft Landing

Screen

White LED Tube Screen

Goal Training

Time / Distance / Heart Rate /Speed/Calorie




Programs

18

Shocking system

Six shock& Helical Air Cushion

Running Belt Size 450%2750mm
Running Area 450%x1300mm
Occupied Area 1730x730%1340mm
Packing Size 1805x800%380mm
N.W./G.W.(Kg) 73/85
Q'TY:20/40/40HQ 48/100/102
Packaging & Shipping
Carton packing
Packing Size 1805x800x380mm
Q'TY (20/40/40HQ) 49/100/102




Home Use Treadmill Knight K&6T

Overview

Quick Details

Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Model Number:
Screen Type:
Width:

Gender:
Foldable:
Applications:
Heart Rate Test:
Function:
Driving Type:
Material:

Color:

Logo:

Max user weight:
Motor:

Speed:
Running area:
Warranty:
Display:
Packing:

MOQ:

Shandong, China
HUIXIANG
Knight K5T

HD Screen
48-50cm (excluding)
Unisex

Yes

Home

Handheld

Speed adjustment
Electric

Steel

Gray

Customer Logo
120kgs

2.5HP
0.5-16km/h
495*1305mm

1 Year

Touch Display
Carton

10pcs

Product Description

Type Knight K5T
Motor DC 2.5HP
Input Voltage 220V 50Hz

Speed 0.5-16 Km/h

Multifunction

Folding&Soft Landing

Screen

10' Touch Display

Goal Training

Time / Distance / Heart Rate /Speed/Calorie




Programs

12

Shocking system

Six shock& Helical Air Cushion

Running Belt Size 495%2750mm
Running Area 495%x1305mm
Occupied Area 1630x820x1440mm
Packing Size 1740x850x370mm
N.W./G.W.(Kg) 85/100
Q'TY:20/40/40HQ 46/102/116
Packaging & Shipping
Carton packing
Packing Size 1740x850x370mm
Q'TY (20/40/40HQ) 46/102/116




Home Use Treadmill Knight KSLED

Overview

Quick Details

Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Model Number:
Screen Type:
Width:

Gender:
Foldable:
Applications:
Heart Rate Test:
Function:
Driving Type:
Material:

Color:

Logo:

Max user weight:
Motor:

Speed:
Running area:
Warranty:
Display:
Packing:

MOQ:

Shandong, China
HUIXIANG

Knight K5L

LED Screen
48-50cm (excluding)
Unisex

Yes

Home

Handheld

Speed adjustment
Electric

Steel

Gray

Customer Logo
120kgs

2.5HP

0.5-16km/h
495*1305mm

1 Year

Four LED Digital Tube Display
Carton

10pcs

Product Description

Type Knight KSLED
Motor DC 2.5HP
Input Voltage 220V 50Hz
Speed 0.5-16 Km/h

Multifunction

Folding&Soft Landing

Screen

White LED Tube Screen

Goal Training

Time / Distance / Heart Rate /Speed/Calorie




Programs

12

Shocking system

Six shock& Helical Air Cushion

Running Belt Size 495%2750mm
Running Area 495x1305mm
Occupied Area 1630x820x1440mm
Packing Size 1740x850x370mm
N.W./G.W.(Kg) 85/100
Q'TY:20/40/40HQ 46/102/116
Carton packing
Packing Size 1740x850x370mm
Q'TY (20/40/40HQ) 46/102/116




15.6' Touch Display Electric motorized treadmill Knight K7

Overview

Quick Details

Place of Origin: Shandong, China
Brand Name: HUIXIANG

Model Number: Knight K7T

Screen Type: HD Screen

Width: Over 50cm (including)
Gender: Unisex

Foldable: Yes

Applications: Home

Heart Rate Test: Handheld

Function: Exercise program, Lose Weight
Driving Type: Electric

Material: Steel

Color: Gray

Certification: CE Rohs

Motor: 3.0HP

Max user weight: 130kg

Type: Aerobic Body Building
Logo: Customized Logo
Speed Range: 0.5-16 KM/H
Incline: 15% Auto Incline
Feature: Eco-friendly
Descripition Parameter
Type KNIGHT K7T
Motor DC 3.0HP
Speed 0.5-16 Km/h

Input Voltage AC 220V 50Hz



Goal Training

Quick-speed/incline

Running Belt Size

Running Area

Occupied Area

Packing Size

N.W./G.W.(Kg)

Q'TY:20/40/40HQ

Time / Distance / Heart Rate / Speed / Calorie

3/3

510*2810mm

510*1330mm

1850*896mm

1950*970*450mm

119/133

30/60/72



ApXxaHreAbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTaHa (7172)727-132
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHaya (3852)73-04-60
BeAropoa (4722)40-23-64
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52
BAGAMBOCTOK (423)249-28-31
BoArorpaa, (844)278-03-48
Boaoraa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
ExaTepuH6ypr (343)384-55-89
UBaHoBoO (4932)77-34-06

WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
UpkyTcK (395)279-98-46
Kasahb (843)206-01-48
KaAuHuHrpaa (4012)72-03-81
Kaayra (4842)92-23-67
Kemeposo (3842)65-04-62
Kunpos (8332)68-02-04
KpacHoaap (861)203-40-90
KpacHospck (391)204-63-61
Kypek (4712)77-13-04
Avneux (4742)52-20-81

Kuprusua (996)312-96-26-47

MaruuToropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypMaHck (8152)59-64-93
HaGepexHble YeAHb! (8552)20-53-41
HuxxHuit HoBropoa, (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Hewuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeH6ypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16

Poccua (495)268-04-70

NepMmb (342)205-81-47
PocToB-Ha-AoHy (863)308-18-15
PA3aHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHnkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
Caparos (845)249-38-78
CeBacTonoAb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdcbeponoas (3652)67-13-56
CMoAeHcK (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
CTaBponoAb (8652)20-65-13

KasaxcTaH (772)734-952-31

www.huixiang.nt-rt.ru | | hgb@nt-rt.ru

CypryT (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53

Tyaa (4872)74-02-29
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YAbSIHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ydba (347)229-48-12
Xa6aposck (4212)92-98-04
YeAabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenoseuw, (8202)49-02-64
fipocAaBAb (4852)69-52-93


http://www.huixiang.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:hgb@nt-rt.ru
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